BIC® 4 Colours Glacé With Lanyard
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DISCOVER OUR NEWEST AND MOST GLAMOROUS BIC® 4
COLOURS! NOW THIS ICONIC PEN COMES DRESSED TO
IMPRESS IN 5 DAZZLING GLOSSY COLOURS IN ITS BIC® 4
COLOURS GLACE VERSION.

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

9608109200

FR

1.60 cm

14.40 cm

1.10cm

1.10cm

12.80 g

45.50 X 20.00 X 23.00 cm | 25.34 cm3

300 u.

3840.00 g

Plunger Action



