BIC® 4 Colours Glacé With Lanyard



DISCOVER OUR NEWEST AND MOST GLAMOROUS BIC® 4 COLOURS! NOW THIS ICONIC PEN COMES DRESSED TO IMPRESS IN 5 DAZZLING GLOSSY COLOURS IN ITS BIC® 4 COLOURS GLACÉ VERSION.

CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	FR
WIDTH	1.60 cm
HEIGHT	14.40 cm
DEPTH	1.10 cm
DIAMETER	1.10 cm
WEIGHT	12.80 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	45.50 X 20.00 X 23.00 cm 25.34 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	300 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3840.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action